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Saturday 9:30 am Holiday Lanes Lanes 33 - 38
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins+  Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP _HDCP Pins 10 30 10 30
1 37 2 GOLDEN HEADSHOTS 23 9 225 174 27877 15496 300 823 481 1357
2 35 3 JUSTICE 19 13 220 179 25425 13309 307 825 495 1377
3 36 1 SKIPPITY 14 18 204 193 28248 13728 282 740 484 1363
4 33 6 THE KINGS GAME 13 19 232 168 24067 13345 299 783 474 1308
5 38 5 BOWLING WARRIORS 13 19 221 178 23031 12660 291 768 472 1308
6 34 4 SUPERSONIC DRAGONS 11 21 165 228 18047 7292 238 616 482 1348
Lane Assignments
33-34 3536 37-38
Wk24 03/30 6-4 3-1 2-5
Wk25 04/06 35 2-6 41
Individual High Averages
Boys 87.77 ZAK JONES 83.64 ZY'NEZ JONES 79.03 KYRIE SUMMERS
Girls 87.25 TEAGAN REECE 84.58 LAYNA MICHEL 83.48 AMYAH CALDWELL-WOLFORD

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team H

andicap Game

Team Handicap Series

259 BOWLING WARRIORS

254 JUSTICE
246 SKIPPITY

Scratch Game

768 BOWLING WARRIORS

738 JUSTICE

643 THE KINGS GAME
Scratch Series

440 SKI

110
99
93

111
107
96

Boys

Girls

ZY'NEZ JONES
KYRIE SUMMERS

313 ZY'NEZ JONES
254 KYRIE SUMMERS

164
162

AMIR KEYES 233 COOPER REECE 154
TEAGAN REECE 310 TEAGAN REECE 159
AMYAH CALDWELL-WOL 276 AMYAH CALDWELL-WOL 159

LA'MYHA COWAN 269 LA'MYHA COWAN 150

Season High Scores

PPITY

439 BOWLING WARRIORS
434 JUSTICE

Handicap Game

AMIR KEYES
ZY'NEZ JONES
KYRIE SUMMERS

TEAGAN REECE
AMYAH CALDWELL-WOL
LA'MYHA COWAN

1308 BOWLING WARRIO
1278 JUSTICE
1224 SKIPPITY

Handicap Series

469
439
422

454
432
431

ZY'NEZ JONES
AMIR KEYES
COOPER REECE

TEAGAN REECE
AMYAH CALDWELL-WO
LA'MYHA COWAN

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team H

andicap Game

Team Handicap Series

307 JUSTICE

300 GOLDEN HEADSHOTS
299 THE KINGS GAME
Scratch Game

825 JUSTICE

823 GOLDEN HEADSHOTS

783 THE KINGS GAME
Scratch Series

484 SKI

Boys 139
130
119
Girls 157
142
138

ZY'NEZ JONES 329 ZY'NEZ JONES 200

ZAK JONES 321 ZAK JONES 191
JAMES WOMACK 311 JOEL JONES 184
LA'MYHA COWAN 326 LAYNA MICHEL 195

TEAGAN REECE
LAYNA MICHEL

322
320

AMYAH CALDWELL-WOL 193
TEAGAN REECE 189

Split 1 High Scores

495 JUSTICE

PPITY

482 SUPERSONIC DRAGONS
Handicap Game

ZY'NEZ JONES
JAMES WOMACK
AMIR KEYES

LA'MYHA COWAN
TEAGAN REECE
LAYNA MICHEL

1377 JUSTICE

1363 SKIPPITY

1357 GOLDEN HEADSHO
Handicap Series

514
512
497

487
481
473

JAMES WOMACK
ZY'NEZ JONES
JOEL JONES

LAYNA MICHEL
AMYAH CALDWELL-WO
TEAGAN REECE

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team H

andicap Game

Team Handicap Series

300 GOLDEN HEADSHOTS 747 GOLDEN HEADSHOTS 489 JUSTICE
290 BOWLING WARRIORS 747 BOWLING WARRIORS 484 SKIPPITY
289 JUSTICE 740 SKIPPITY 482 SUPERSONIC DRAGONS
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game
Boys 139 ZY'NEZ JONES 329 ZY'NEZ JONES 200 ZY'NEZ JONES
130 ZAK JONES 321 ZAK JONES 183 KALEN MACNEALY
115 JOEL JONES 291 KYRIE SUMMERS 179 KYRIE SUMMERS
Girls 157 LA'MYHA COWAN 322 AMYAH CALDWELL-WOL 195 LA'MYHA COWAN
128 TEAGAN REECE 307 TEAGAN REECE 181 TEAGAN REECE
119 AMYAH CALDWELL-WOL 294 LA'MYHA COWAN 169 AMYAH CALDWELL-WOL
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1363 SKIPPITY
1348 SUPERSONIC DRA
1327 JUSTICE

Handicap Series

512
484
474

481
462
455

ZY'NEZ JONES
AMIR KEYES
JOEL JONES

AMYAH CALDWELL-WO
TEAGAN REECE
ERIN HITCH
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Team Rosters
1 - SKIPPITY Lane 36 HDCP=193 Avg=204 2 - GOLDEN HEADSHOTS Lane 37 HDCP=174 A@y<JMSTICE Lane 35 HDCP=179 Avg=220

Name Name Name

KALEN MACNEALY ERIN HITCH COOPER REECE
AMIR KEYES LAYNA MICHEL TEAGAN REECE
KYRIE SUMMERS AMYAH CALDWELL-WOLFORD JAMES WOMACK

4 - SUPERSONIC DRAGONS Lane 34 HDCP=2285AvBOWA.ING WARRIORS Lane 38 HDCP=178 AGg=TBIE KINGS GAME Lane 33 HDCP=168 Avg=232

Name Name Name

SEBASTIAN BUTLER ZY'NEZ JONES ZAK JONES

MILA BUTLER LA'MYHA COWAN JOEL JONES
JALEN COLQUIT JONATHAN ROBBINS KENNEDY BUTLER

Temporary Substitutes
Name Name Name
View Standings on the Web

Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID numberis 110197
View standings, bowler history, statistics and more. Also check out the Mobile App.
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